
Sl.No 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

28. ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 
R.I.H.S., BHOGRAI 

Subject 
Reopening of College after 
Summer Vacation. 

(R.J.H.S. Calendar : 2022-23) 

Commencement of Classes 

+2 2nd year all 
+3 2nd year Arts/Sc/Com 
+3 3rd year all 
+2 1st year all 
+3 1st year all 

College Students' Union Election 

Unit Test Exam.(+3) 
Total Nos of Teaching days 
Test Examination 

Half yearly Examinations 

All competitions & functions of +3 
College Union & +2 Cultural Association. 
Filling up of forms for CHSE(o)/ 
University Exam. 
Study Tour 
Farewel| Ceremoney 

Commencement of CHSE(O)/ 
University Examination. 

Welcome Ceremony for +3 1st yr. Students| Within August-2022 
Class Room Seminar 

+2 1st year (All) 

Time Line 

Continuation of Classes: 

18.06.2020 

All 1st yr. Classes (+2 & +3) 
All 2nd yr. Classes (+2 & +3) 
All 3rd yr. Classes (+3) 

06.07.2022 
06.07.2022 
12.07.2022 
As per Govt. notification 

-do 
As per the Govt. notification 

|1st Seminar, Sept.-2022 
2nd Seminar, Nov.-2022 
At the end of each Unit 
Minimum 180 days 
Within Nov.- 2022 

Within December-2022 

|January 2023 

As notified by CHSE(0)/FMU 

Annual College Examination-2021 forApril - 2023 

Within January 2023 
February 2023 

|As notified by CHSE(O)/FMU 

Till the end of February-2023 
Till 15th February-2023 
Till 15th February-2023 

Publication of CHSE/University Result|As notified by CHSE(O)/FMU 
Publication of class examination Result 1st week of May - 2023 
Summer Vacation As per Govt. instruction 
Various Social Awareness Programme Within Academic session. 

N.B. : The above dateline may be changed by the Govt. as and when required. 

RIHS COLLEGE CALENDAR-85 


