(R.I.H.S. Calendar : 2022-23)

28. ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 R.I.H.S., BHOGRAI

K.I.N.S., BHOGRAI		
SI.No.	. Subject	Time Line
01	Reopening of College after	18.06.2020
	Summer Vacation.	,
02	Commencement of Classes	
	+2 2nd year all	06.07.2022
	+3 2nd year Arts/Sc/Com	06.07.2022
	+3 3rd year all	12.07.2022
	+2 1st year all	As per Govt. notification
	+3 1st year all	-do-
03	College Students' Union Election	As per the Govt. notification
04	Welcome Ceremony for +3 1st yr. Students	Within August-2022
05	Class Room Seminar	1st Seminar, Sept2022
		2nd Seminar, Nov2022
06	Unit Test Exam.(+3)	At the end of each Unit
07	Total Nos of Teaching days	Minimum 180 days
	Test Examination	Within Nov 2022
08		~
09	Half yearly Examinations	Within December-2022
10	All competitions & functions of +3	January 2023
	College Union & +2 Cultural Association.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
11	Filling up of forms for CHSE(O)/	As notified by CHSE(O)/FMU
	University Exam.	, , , , , , , , , ,
12	Study Tour	Within January 2023
13	Farewell Ceremoney	February 2023
14	Commencement of CHSE(O) /	As notified by CHSE(O)/FMU
	University Examination.	
15	Annual College Examination-2021 for	April - 2023
	+2 1st year (All)	
16	Continuation of Classes :	
	All 1st yr. Classes (+2 & +3)	Till the end of February-2023
	All 2nd yr. Classes (+2 & +3)	Till 15th February-2023
17	All 3rd yr. Classes (+3)	Till 15th February-2023
17	Publication of CHSE/University Result	As notified by CHSE(O)/FMU
18	Publication of class examination Result	1st week of May - 2023
19	Summer Vacation	As per Govt. instruction
20	Various Social Awareness Programme	Within Academic session.
N D		

N.B. : The above dateline may be changed by the Govt. as and when required.